
Grade 2 English 2 Part

Part Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA SA PA

1 TB - Detailed 1 Henry Saves Little Rabbit Detailed Prose 4 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 WB 1 Nouns – naming words 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Poem 2 Little Birdie Detailed Poem 4 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 WB 2 Punctuation 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Non-detailed 3 Alfie and Potol Non-detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 WB 3 One and Many 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Detailed 4 The Silly Donkey Detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1 x

1 WB 4 Pronouns 5 FA2 SA1 x

1 TB - Poem 5 The Cow Detailed Poem 4 x SA1 x

1 WB 5 Adjectives – describing words 5 x SA1 x

1 TB - Non-detailed 6 Meera's Adventure Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA1 x

1 WB 6 Articles 5 x SA1 x

2 TB - Detailed 7 The Pied Piper of Hamelin Detailed Prose 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 WB 7 Verbs – action words 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 TB - Poem 8 Oh Nani! Tell Me a Tale! Detailed Poem 4 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 WB 8 Tenses 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA
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Grade 2 English 2 Part

Part Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA SA PA

2 TB - Non-detailed 9 A Tricky Question Non-detailed Prose 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 WB 9 Prepositions 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 TB - Detailed 10 Julia’s Wonderful Find Detailed Prose 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 WB 10 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 TB - Poem 11 Riding My Bicycle Detailed Poem 4 x SA2 x

2 WB 11 This, That, These, Those 5 x SA2 x

2 TB - Non-detailed 12 Amy and the Robot Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA2 x

2 WB 12 Question Words 5 x SA2 x

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA
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Grade 2 English 3 Term

Term Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

1 TB - Detailed 1 Henry Saves Little Rabbit Detailed Prose 4 FA1 SA1

1 WB 1 Nouns – naming words 5 FA1 SA1

1 TB - Poem 2 Little Birdie Detailed Poem 4 FA1 SA1

1 WB 2 Punctuation 5 FA1 SA1

1 TB - Non-detailed 3 Alfie and Potol Non-detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1

1 WB 3 One and Many 5 FA2 SA1

1 TB - Detailed 4 The Silly Donkey Detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1

1 WB 4 Pronouns 5 FA2 SA1

1 TB - Poem 5 The Cow Detailed Poem 4 x SA1

1 WB 5 Adjectives – describing words 5 x SA1

1 TB - Non-detailed 6 Meera's Adventure Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA1

1 WB 6 Articles 5 x SA1

2 TB - Detailed 7 The Pied Piper of Hamelin Detailed Prose 5 FA3 SA2

2 WB 7 Verbs – action words 5 FA3 SA2

2 TB - Poem 8 Oh Nani! Tell Me a Tale! Detailed Poem 4 FA3 SA2
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Grade 2 English 3 Term

Term Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

2 WB 8 Tenses 5 x SA2

2 TB - Non-detailed 9 A Tricky Question Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA2

2 WB 9 Prepositions 5 x SA2

3 TB - Detailed 10 Julia’s Wonderful Find Detailed Prose 5 FA4 SA3

3 WB 10 5 FA4 SA3

3 TB - Poem 11 Riding My Bicycle Detailed Poem 4 FA4 SA3

3 WB 11 This, That, These, Those 5 x SA3

3 TB - Non-detailed 12 Amy and the Robot Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA3

3 WB 12 Question Words 5 x SA3
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Grade 2 Maths 2 Part

Part Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

FA
Coverage

SA
Coverage

PA
Coverage

1 1 Shapes 1.1 Identify the Geometrical Features of Objects 7 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 2 Patterns 2.1 Patterns Using Shapes 6 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 Numbers 3.1 Count by Hundreds 7 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 Numbers 3.2 Ordinal Numbers 6 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 3 Numbers 3.3 Compare 3-digit Numbers 6 FA2 SA1 x

1 4 Addition 4.1 Add 2-digit and 3-digit Numbers 7 FA2 SA1 x

1 5 Subtraction 5.1 Subtract 2-digit and 3-digit Numbers 9 x SA1 x

1 5 Subtraction 5.2 Subtract Two 1-digit Numbers Mentally 7 x SA1 x

2 6 Time 6.1 Days of the Week and Months in a Year 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 6 Time 6.2 Sequence Events Over Longer Periods 4 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 7 Money 7.1 Add and Subtract Money without Conversion 7 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 8 Multiplication 8.1 Concept of Repeated Addition 8 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 8 Multiplication 8.2 Skip Counting 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 9 Division 9.1 Division as Equal Grouping 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 10 Measurements 10.1 Measure Lengths Using Standard Units 5 FA4 SA2 x

Notes: 
1) SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA 
2) Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.
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Grade 2 Maths 2 Part

Part Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

FA
Coverage

SA
Coverage

PA
Coverage

2 10 Measurements 10.2 Compare Weights Using a Simple Balance 5 x SA2 x

2 10 Measurements 10.3 Compare Containers for Capacities 5 x SA2 x

2 11 Data Handling 11.1 Pictographs 7 x SA2 x

Notes: 
1) SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA 
2) Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.
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Grade 2 Maths 3 Term

Term Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

 FA Coverage  SA Coverage

1 1 Shapes 1.1 Identify the Geometrical Features of Objects 7 FA1 SA1

1 2 Patterns 2.1 Patterns Using Shapes 6 FA1 SA1

1 3 Numbers 3.1 Count by Hundreds 7 FA1 SA1

1 3 Numbers 3.2 Ordinal Numbers 6 FA2 SA1

1 3 Numbers 3.3 Compare 3-digit Numbers 6 FA2 SA1

1 4 Addition 4.1 Add 2-digit and 3-digit Numbers 7 X SA1

2 5 Subtraction 5.1 Subtract 2-digit and 3-digit Numbers 9 FA3 SA2

2 5 Subtraction 5.2 Subtract Two 1-digit Numbers Mentally 7 FA3 SA2

2 6 Time 6.1 Days of the Week and Months in a Year 5 FA3 SA2

2 6 Time 6.2 Sequence Events Over Longer Periods 4 X SA2

2 7 Money 7.1 Add and Subtract Money without Conversion 7 X SA2

3 8 Multiplication 8.1 Concept of Repeated Addition 8 FA4 SA3

3 8 Multiplication 8.2 Skip Counting 5 FA4 SA3

3 9 Division 9.1 Division as Equal Grouping 5 FA4 SA3

3 10 Measurements 10.1 Measure Lengths Using Standard Units 5 FA4 SA3

Note: Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.
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Grade 2 Maths 3 Term

Term Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

 FA Coverage  SA Coverage

3 10 Measurements 10.2 Compare Weights Using a Simple Balance 5 X SA3

3 10 Measurements 10.3 Compare Containers for Capacities 5 X SA3

3 11 Data Handling 11.1 Pictographs 7 X SA3

Note: Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.
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Grade 2 Look and Learn 2 Part

Part Lesson No Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage PA Coverage

1 1 Who Do I Look like? 4 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 2 My Likes and Dislikes 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 Story of My Family 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 4 Big Family, Small Family 8 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 5 How Do Families Eat? 7 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 6 Games We Play 6 FA2 SA1 x

1 7 Places Around Us 7 x SA1 x

1 8 Caring for Plants and Animals 9 x SA1 x

1
Activity Time – A

Activity A1: Family Photo
Activity A2: A Gift for Birds

2

2 9 Dear Drops 8 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 10 Game of Lights 6 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 11 Air Around Us 6 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 12 Uses of Plants 8 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 13 Creep and Crawl 6 FA4 SA2 x

2 14 Chips and Fries 6 FA4 SA2 x

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA
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Grade 2 Look and Learn 2 Part

Part Lesson No Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage PA Coverage

2
Activity Time – B

Activity B1: Pinwheels
Activity B2: Carton Bugs

2

2 15 Animal Homes 6 x SA2 x

2 16 Clothes We Wear 5 x SA2 x

2 17 Moving Around 5 x SA2 x

2
Activity Time – C

Activity C1: Snow House
Activity C2: Red, Green and Yellow

2

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA
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Grade 2 Look and Learn 3 Term

Term Lesson No. Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

1 1 Who Do I Look like? 4 FA1 SA1

1 2 My Likes and Dislikes 5 FA1 SA1

1 3 Story of My Family 5 FA2 SA1

1 4 Big Family, Small Family 8 FA2 SA1

1 5 How Do Families Eat? 7 X SA1

1 6 Games We Play 6 X SA1

2 7 Places Around Us 7 FA3 SA2

2 8 Caring for Plants and Animals 9 FA3 SA2

2
Activity Time – A

Activity A1: Family Photo
Activity A2: A Gift for Birds

2

2 9 Dear Drops 8 X SA2

2 10 Game of Lights 6 X SA2

3 11 Air Around Us 6 FA4 SA3

3 12 Uses of Plants 8 FA4 SA3

3 13 Creep and Crawl 6 FA4 SA3

3 14 Chips and Fries 6 FA4 SA3
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Grade 2 Look and Learn 3 Term

Term Lesson No. Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

3
Activity Time – B

Activity B1: Pinwheels
Activity B2: Carton Bugs

2

3 15 Animal Homes 6 X SA3

3 16 Clothes We Wear 5 X SA3

3 17 Moving Around 5 X SA3

3
Activity Time – C

Activity C1: Snow House
Activity C2: Red, Green and Yellow

2
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